1,220 square feet of new cement sidewalk 

furnished and laid. 
860 square yards of broken stone foundation 

furnished and laid. 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is sixty 
(60) days. 

The amount of security required is Seventeen 
Thousand Dollars ($17,000). 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
PAVING OR REPAIRING THE SIDEWALKS 
WITH EITHER NATURAL OR ARTIFICIAL 
STONE, WHEREVER THE SAME ARE NOT 
NOW PAVED OR ARE OUT OF REPAIR, ON 
MARYLAND AVE., FROM NEW YORK AVE. 
TO TOMPKINS AVE., AND OTHER

[...]

FOR FURNISHING, DELIVERING AND 
LAYING WATER MAINS AND APPUR-
TENANCES IN NOSTRAND AVE., BE-
TWEEN CLARKSON AND FLATBUSH 
AYES. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work is one hundred (100) working 
days. 

The security required is Fifteen Thousand 
Dollars ($15,000). 

FOR FURNISHING, DELIVERING AND 
ERECTING PLATFORMS AND RAILINGS 
FOR THE DAVIS & FARNUM ENGINES AT 
THE RIDGEWOOD NORTH SIDE STATION, 
ATLANTIC AVE. AND LOGAN ST. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work is seventy-five (75) working days.

[...]

ply, Gas and Electricity at the above office until 
2 o'clock p. m. on 

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 12, 1912, 
Boroughs of Manhattan and The Bronx, 
FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 

DOUBLE-NOZZLE FIRE HYDRANTS. 
The time allowed for the delivery of the sup-

plies and the performance of the contract i8 
one hundred and twenty-five (125) calendar days. 

The amount of security required is Eight 
Thousand Dollars ($8,000). 

The bidder will state the price, per unit, of 
each item of work or supplies contained in the 
specifications or schedule, by which the bids will 
be tested. 

The bids will be compared and award made